

Prawn Cocktail Sauce

UNIT: 2 x 2.27ltr



Description

Rich and creamy, with the zing from tangy tomatoes and a hint of spices.



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1429 kJ 344 kcal
Fat	27.1 g
- of which saturates	1.9 g
Carbohydrates	24.5 g
- of which sugars	21.1 g
Fibre	0.3 g
Protein	0.6 g
Salt	1.28 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal	No
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	No
Contains Eggs	Yes
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	No
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Ingredients

Water, Rapeseed Oil, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Tomato Paste, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Free Range Dried EGG Yolk, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Black Pepper.

Directions for

Use

Ready to use as a perfect addition to prawn salad.

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening and consume within 4 weeks from opening and by date BBE.

Packaging

GTIN: 5060154035476
Inner GTIN: 5010285100727
Weight/Volume:
Packaging Type: Plastic Bottle

Country of

Origin

United Kingdom (Produced in the UK.)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 12/06/2025